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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Tiempo Diferencia

  General 12K  

1 2009 LAGO GALLARDO Jan M.Juvenil 12K 1h07:32.8

2 2007 GALINDO MARTINEZ Manuel Alejandro M.Senior 12K 1h08:25.3 52.5

3 2006 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA Ivan M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 1h08:41.3 1:08.5

4 2229 CIURANA SALES Jordi M.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h09:43.9 2:11.1

5 2011 REYMUNDI PEREYRA Marcel M.Veterano 12K UECANOIA 1h09:46.5 2:13.7

6 2306 PERELLÓ SUBILS Arnau M.Juvenil 12K 1h10:47.6 3:14.8

7 2085 AYESTARÁN Isma M.Master 50 12K 1h13:41.2 6:08.4

8 2211 MEDINA PEREZ Bernat M.Senior 12K CLUB ALPÍ UNIVERSITARI 1h14:40.4 7:07.6

9 2108 NAMER Pavol M.Senior 12K 1h15:28.8 7:56.0

10 2082 OLIVERAS CARRASCO Oriol M.Senior 12K 1h16:15.7 8:42.9

11 2096 AULADELL VILA Pere M.Master 60 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h17:09.6 9:36.8

12 2287 CASES LARA Robert M.Senior 12K CASAB 1h18:00.0 10:27.2

13 2080 PEREZ Aida F.Senior 12K DENIA CORRE 1h18:14.6 10:41.8

14 2285 SUÁREZ PÉREZ Moises M.Senior 12K 1h18:37.6 11:04.8

15 2284 DEL RÍO PELAEZ Irene F.Senior 12K 1h18:38.8 11:06.0

16 2186 VON KÖLLER Jonathan M.Senior 12K 1h19:12.2 11:39.4

17 2184 BESERRA Justin M.Junior 12K 1h19:28.4 11:55.6

18 2138 PASTOR IBÁÑEZ Isaac M.Veterano 12K 1h20:20.2 12:47.4

19 2019 MARTÍNEZ PELÁEZ Hugo M.Senior 12K 1h20:33.8 13:01.0

20 2112 MILLS Adri M.Senior 12K 1h20:38.0 13:05.2

21 2040 RUBIO ALONSO Santiago M.Master 50 12K 1h20:55.3 13:22.5

22 2214 REDONDO MARIMON Joan M.Senior 12K 1h21:10.0 13:37.2

23 2174 CANO BONILLA Xavi M.Juvenil 12K ABRERA 1h21:11.4 13:38.6

24 2301 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA Anna F.Senior 12K 1h22:17.2 14:44.4

25 2098 SOLÉ CIRERA Domènec M.Master 50 12K 1h22:24.6 14:51.8

26 2109 ZAKRZEWICZ Mikolaj M.Juvenil 12K KTB KUNY POLAND 1h22:43.4 15:10.6

27 2099 MEMBRIVE CARO Àlex M.Juvenil 12K UECANOIA 1h22:50.0 15:17.2

28 2068 KELLERMANN Hagen M.Senior 12K 1h22:59.6 15:26.8

29 2054 SABATE ROSELL Marc M.Veterano 12K MONTSERRATI BIKERS 1h23:08.5 15:35.7

30 2053 SANZ ORTIZ Enrique M.Veterano 12K 1h23:39.2 16:06.4

31 2307 THOVAR Cesar M.Master 50 12K 1h23:58.5 16:25.7

32 2003 CHRETIENNE Jerome M.Master 50 12K 1h24:12.5 16:39.7

33 2023 PUIS FARRÉS Ian M.Senior 12K 1h24:43.3 17:10.5

34 2079 SWEETMAN Edmund M.Master 50 12K 1h24:46.7 17:13.9

35 2047 JORBA CUSCÓ Marc M.Senior 12K 1h25:56.8 18:24.0

36 2226 LÓPEZ TAPIAS Lluís M.Master 50 12K CLUB EXCURSIONISTA ESPARREGUERA 1h26:28.6 18:55.8

37 2044 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ Daniel Antonio M.Senior 12K 1h26:44.6 19:11.8

38 2012 CUNÍ IGLESIAS Ferran M.Senior 12K 1h26:46.1 19:13.3

39 2181 MARTÍNEZ GIMENO Francisco M.Senior 12K 1h27:23.0 19:50.2

40 2072 BOTA BÀRBARA Núria F.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h27:27.0 19:54.2

41 2177 GONZALEZ JIMÉNEZ Juan M.Master 50 12K 1h27:55.0 20:22.2

42 2187 HURTADO MARTÍNEZ David M.Senior 12K 1h28:09.7 20:36.9

43 2299 BENITO PLÀ Albert M.Senior 12K 1h28:39.4 21:06.6

44 2088 CIRERA Núria F.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h28:41.6 21:08.8
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45 2113 MICÓ CARNERO Gerard M.Senior 12K 1h28:42.7 21:09.9

46 2289 FINDLAY Michael M.Senior 12K 1h28:45.2 21:12.4

47 2304 CANCER David M.Senior 12K 1h28:58.2 21:25.4

48 2061 FERNANDEZ MANCHEÑO Samuel M.Senior 12K 1h29:02.2 21:29.4

49 2077 JUBANY Montse F.Senior 12K 1h29:22.8 21:50.0

50 2076 SÁNCHEZ HORTAL Carles M.Senior 12K 1h29:35.0 22:02.2

51 2127 DEL PRADO VALVERDE Carlos M.Veterano 12K MADTEAM 1h29:40.5 22:07.7

52 2093 ANTUNES LLOPIS Carlos M.Senior 12K MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 1h29:43.1 22:10.3

53 2222 GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ Unai M.Juvenil 12K 1h29:43.5 22:10.7

54 2010 MATEOS MORENO Miquel M.Senior 12K 1h30:11.7 22:38.9

55 2064 CEBRIAN Pau M.Senior 12K 1h30:12.9 22:40.1

56 2300 FRESNEDOSO FRANCO Mark M.Senior 12K 1h30:13.7 22:40.9

57 2021 CÁMARA CORTÉS Francesc M.Veterano 12K 1h30:35.9 23:03.1

58 2175 JURADO SORIANO Laura F.Veterano 12K 1h31:44.0 24:11.2

59 2262 POUS MARTORELL Alba F.Senior 12K 1h32:16.1 24:43.3

60 2286 QUEDADA TOLEDANO Antonio M.Veterano 12K C.A.SAB 1h32:35.0 25:02.2

61 2290 BIGATÀ FONTSECA Anna F.Senior 12K 1h32:45.6 25:12.8

62 2140 SEEFRIED Anna-Maria F.Senior 12K 1h32:55.4 25:22.6

63 2213 CAPELLA MORA Antoni M.Senior 12K 1h33:21.1 25:48.3

64 2089 AYUSTE GONZALEZ Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h33:25.8 25:53.0

65 2185 WHERRY Conor M.Junior 12K 1h33:48.1 26:15.3

66 2163 GAONA SANCHEZ Adrian M.Senior 12K 1h33:51.6 26:18.8

67 2035 BATTELLE Daniel M.Senior 12K 1h33:52.6 26:19.8

68 2038 SORIA WILLIAMS Dani M.Veterano 12K 1h34:01.7 26:28.9

69 2183 CALCAGNO Mason M.Senior 12K 1h34:10.6 26:37.8

70 2152 FUSTÉ ALONSO Iván M.Veterano 12K 1h34:15.2 26:42.4

71 2092 MARTI Roger M.Master 50 12K 1h34:23.6 26:50.8

72 2310 OLLER LÓPEZ Arnau M.Veterano 12K 1h34:35.0 27:02.2

73 2115 AMATE FABRE Irene F.Senior 12K 1h34:36.4 27:03.6

74 2102 TORRES MONTOTO Yanet F.Senior 12K 1h34:45.8 27:13.0

75 2057 BLÁNQUEZ BELLO Sonia F.Senior 12K TRAIL BARCELONA 1h34:48.0 27:15.2

76 2204 PRIETO TOSTADO Lucas M.Senior 12K 1h34:56.6 27:23.8

77 2203 BOLTÀ COMAJUNCOSA Júlia F.Senior 12K 1h34:56.8 27:24.0

78 2049 BIELSA MILLÁN Albert M.Master 50 12K 1h35:25.6 27:52.8

79 2001 SANTANYES MURILLO Sandra F.Veterano 12K 1h35:36.2 28:03.4

80 2316 MESEGUE VALERO Salvador M.Master 50 12K 1h36:08.5 28:35.7

80 2208 GARCÍA ANTOLÍNEZ Rubén M.Senior 12K 1h36:08.5 28:35.7

82 2004 GIL TORRES Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h36:24.8 28:52.0

83 2043 MURILLO ITARTE Oscar M.Senior 12K 1h37:34.0 30:01.2

84 2118 MARIN SEGUR Beto M.Veterano 12K 1h37:36.4 30:03.6

85 2151 GARCÍA GUERRERO Alberto M.Veterano 12K 1h38:20.2 30:47.4

86 2319 IBAÑEZ FIDALGO Marc M.Veterano 12K TRAILRUNTOBURN VALLGORGUINA 1h38:23.7 30:50.9

87 2022 BARRIL SUÑÉ Joan M.Master 50 12K 4000PEUS 1h38:34.4 31:01.6

88 2207 MELO ROSALES Nast M.Senior 12K 1h38:36.7 31:03.9

89 2158 NICOLÁS ADILLÓN Alberto M.Veterano 12K 1h38:49.6 31:16.8

90 2015 SUAREZ Enrik M.Master 50 12K 1h38:53.3 31:20.5

91 2018 MONGUIÓ MONTELLS Maria F.Veterano 12K 1h39:03.4 31:30.6

92 2059 KRISHNAMURTHY Rakesh M.Senior 12K 1h39:05.9 31:33.1

93 2189 ALMENDROS FERRER Luis M.Senior 12K 1h39:20.5 31:47.7

94 2110 ROMAGOSA XUFRÉ Elisabet F.Senior 12K 1h39:22.4 31:49.6

95 2071 SALLENT FERNÁNDEZ Íria F.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h39:33.4 32:00.6
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96 2114 SANS RODRÍGUEZ Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h39:36.3 32:03.5

97 2124 MARLET JORDANA Victor M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 1h40:22.0 32:49.2

98 2067 MASQUEFA PEIRÓ Rosa Maria F.Veterano 12K 1h40:28.2 32:55.4

99 2309 FERNANDEZ CALVO Alejandro M.Juvenil 12K 1h40:30.3 32:57.5

100 2126 VALLÉS PASAMON Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h40:31.9 32:59.1

101 2090 PALLEJÀ ELIAS Joan M.Master 60 12K CLUB EXCURSIONISTA DE GRACIA 1h40:34.5 33:01.7

102 2139 RAYA Juan M.Senior 12K 1h40:35.7 33:02.9

103 2039 COLLDERRAM TORRENS Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h41:15.2 33:42.4

104 2084 IPHARRAGUERRE POMPOSIELLO MILI F.Senior 12K 1h41:17.6 33:44.8

105 2083 IPHARRAGUERRE Ignacio M.Master 50 12K 1h41:17.8 33:45.0

106 2050 PRUNES DE RIBA Montserrat F.Senior 12K 1h41:19.4 33:46.6

107 2315 ALBET Jordi M.Senior 12K 1h41:20.1 33:47.3

108 2168 GRUSCHKA Robin M.Senior 12K 1h41:29.3 33:56.5

109 2274 MONTERDE ESTRADA Albert M.Senior 12K 1h41:45.0 34:12.2

110 2141 JERÓNIMO PIEDRAHITA Esteban M.Senior 12K 1h41:45.6 34:12.8

111 2190 MOLERO FIBLA German M.Veterano 12K 1h41:48.8 34:16.0

112 2097 FOCKEDEY Walter M.Senior 12K 1h41:53.0 34:20.2

113 2167 SALA CASANOVAS Ariadna F.Senior 12K UTOPEAK 1h41:53.2 34:20.4

114 2145 POSTNOV Anton M.Veterano 12K 1h41:53.7 34:20.9

115 2155 DOMÈNECH VALLÈS Anna F.Senior 12K 1h42:53.7 35:20.9

116 2311 GINES CUBELLS Jonathan M.Veterano 12K OTSO LAND 1h42:54.8 35:22.0

117 2294 JIMÉNEZ GRÀCIA Òscar M.Veterano 12K 1h43:20.5 35:47.7

118 2028 CAPELLAS PI Núria F.Master 60 12K UNIÓ CICLISTA SANT CUGAT DEL VALLÈS 1h43:31.1 35:58.3

119 2095 RÀFOLS Posti M.Senior 12K 1h43:31.5 35:58.7

120 2192 FLORES TRUJILLO Cristina F.Senior 12K 1h43:53.7 36:20.9

121 2223 GALÁN NAVARRETE Edurne F.Juvenil 12K 1h43:56.0 36:23.2

122 2182 VARGAS MARTÍNEZ Eva F.Master 50 12K 1h44:17.0 36:44.2

123 2169 GUARDIOLA SANDEZ Sandra F.Senior 12K 1h44:17.1 36:44.3

124 2228 MENSA MONCUNILL Guillem M.Senior 12K 1h44:21.0 36:48.2

125 2178 GONÇALVES Luis M.Master 60 12K 1h44:33.2 37:00.4

126 2247 MAGDALENO ROYO Oriol M.Senior 12K 1h44:35.6 37:02.8

127 2246 NIETO BERNAL Ana F.Senior 12K 1h44:35.7 37:02.9

128 2295 SANS Laia F.Veterano 12K 1h44:43.7 37:10.9

129 2317 CAMPRUBI Alfred M.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD GAVA MAR 1h45:06.4 37:33.6

130 2142 MATA TORRES Manel M.Master 50 12K 1h45:31.5 37:58.7

131 2188 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis M.Senior 12K 1h45:32.8 38:00.0

132 2087 ESQUERRÀ RUVIRA Blanca F.Senior 12K 1h45:37.8 38:05.0

133 2249 JIMENEZ RUEDA Sergi M.Senior 12K 1h45:48.1 38:15.3

134 2293 FERNANDEZ MARTÍN Sergi M.Senior 12K 1h45:48.2 38:15.4

135 2227 ALCARAZ TORRENTS Eric M.Senior 12K PRECARIOS TEAM 1h46:13.0 38:40.2

136 2111 GUILLEN HERNÁNDEZ Pablo M.Senior 12K 1h46:13.2 38:40.4

137 2037 GARCIA GUARDIOLA Angel M.Master 50 12K 1h46:15.0 38:42.2

138 2147 DELGADO MESA Ana F.Veterano 12K 1h46:21.6 38:48.8

139 2062 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ Jordi M.Senior 12K 1h46:27.7 38:54.9

140 2052 BENEDITO MESTRE Albert M.Senior 12K 1h46:39.0 39:06.2

140 2051 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Ariana F.Senior 12K 1h46:39.0 39:06.2

142 2268 MARIN Eliana F.Veterano 12K 1h46:48.5 39:15.7

143 2266 NAFRIA SOLER Albert M.Senior 12K 1h46:55.4 39:22.6

144 2166 CALAVIA GOMEZ Javier M.Master 50 12K CEME 1h47:03.0 39:30.2

145 2288 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Patricia F.Senior 12K 1h47:11.5 39:38.7

146 2031 MARTIN LOPEZ Carlos M.Senior 12K 1h47:20.8 39:48.0
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147 2086 CUEVAS Ramiro M.Senior 12K 1h47:20.9 39:48.1

148 2129 VARGAS NIEVES Aleix M.Juvenil 12K 1h47:52.9 40:20.1

149 2296 IZQUIERDO Carlus M.Senior 12K 1h47:54.1 40:21.3

150 2106 SOLER MARTÍNEZ José Antonio M.Senior 12K 1h49:11.8 41:39.0

151 2302 TOMÀS I RIBA Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h49:22.1 41:49.3

152 2144 SANTOS MOLAS Ramon M.Master 60 12K YETIS COLLSEROLA TRAIL TEAM 1h49:25.5 41:52.7

153 2280 KURTO Anna F.Veterano 12K TRAIL CMSC 1h50:08.8 42:36.0

154 2081 LÓPEZ RAYO Ariadna F.Senior 12K 1h50:26.1 42:53.3

155 2279 LIM Han Sing F.Veterano 12K 1h51:18.5 43:45.7

156 2128 ROTHE OBREGON Martina F.Master 50 12K CLUB NATACION VALLDOREIX 1h51:36.9 44:04.1

157 2231 ORTEGA CAMACHO Emili M.Master 60 12K CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE TORELLÓ 1h51:38.2 44:05.4

158 2232 ARÁN CURRIUS Consol F.Master 60 12K CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE TORELLÓ 1h51:38.3 44:05.5

159 2026 GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ Laura F.Veterano 12K 1h51:40.2 44:07.4

160 2033 BALLESTERO NEGRILLO Ana F.Veterano 12K 1h51:43.7 44:10.9

161 2298 FURONES RODRÍGUEZ Carlos M.Master 50 12K TRAIL CER RUBI 1h52:00.1 44:27.3

162 2278 ROIG VALLVERDU Jordi M.Master 50 12K 1h52:36.4 45:03.6

163 2318 MULLER Andrea M.Senior 12K 1h52:49.3 45:16.5

164 2205 DRABER Elise F.Senior 12K 1h53:35.4 46:02.6

165 2303 JÄGER Steffi F.Master 50 12K 1h53:35.7 46:02.9

166 2146 HUESO MORA Juanfra M.Veterano 12K 1h53:40.5 46:07.7

167 2239 SEGURA VALDIVIESO Maria F.Senior 12K 1h54:13.4 46:40.6

168 2034 DE MANUEL VENTAJA Javier M.Master 50 12K 1h55:01.3 47:28.5

169 2164 GALLAGHER Victoria F.Veterano 12K 1h55:01.5 47:28.7

170 2260 MARTIN LOPEZ Alba F.Senior 12K 1h55:22.4 47:49.6

171 2218 DOUILLARD Nao F.Senior 12K 1h55:23.6 47:50.8

172 2217 STODDART Dom M.Senior 12K 1h55:23.9 47:51.1

173 2202 BOSCH DE LA TORRE Mauro M.Promesa 12K 1h55:36.5 48:03.7

174 2176 TÀHT Õnne F.Senior 12K FUN RUNNERS CLUB ESPORTIU 1h57:08.2 49:35.4

175 2065 FERRAN ESCANILLA Ariadna F.Veterano 12K POLOCKS 1h57:16.1 49:43.3

176 2291 FONTSECA ALSINA Anna F.Master 50 12K 1h57:17.5 49:44.7

177 2312 SVITRAITE Justina F.Senior 12K 1h57:32.6 49:59.8

178 2162 GARRIDO MARTIN Daniel M.Senior 12K 1h57:44.8 50:12.0

179 2275 SANCHEZ ORTEGA Pedro M.Veterano 12K 1h57:48.7 50:15.9

180 2250 ISMAIL SAYED Ahmed M.Senior 12K 1h58:01.9 50:29.1

181 2297 NAVARRO MUÑIO Sergio M.Veterano 12K 1h58:02.2 50:29.4

182 2171 ROSIN Michelle F.Senior 12K 1h58:48.0 51:15.2

183 2313 CHAKSU F.Senior 12K 1h59:07.6 51:34.8

184 2148 GARCIA GAMBIN Mireia F.Veterano 12K 1h59:38.8 52:06.0

185 2063 LEON BARGALLO Javier M.Senior 12K FITRETURN 1h59:39.1 52:06.3

186 2230 GONZÁLEZ ALARCÓN Raul M.Veterano 12K GAZELAS VIEJILÍMPICAS 1h59:40.2 52:07.4

187 2156 FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO Carolina F.Veterano 12K 2h00:10.4 52:37.6

188 2100 LÓPEZ ROIG Gerard M.Senior 12K 2h02:10.5 54:37.7

189 2104 MARIN LÓPEZ Xavier M.Veterano 12K 2h02:10.7 54:37.9

190 2101 LÓPEZ PIZARRO Miguel M.Master 60 12K 2h02:10.9 54:38.1

191 2251 ORTUÑO ESCRIU Barbara F.Master 50 12K 2h02:19.2 54:46.4

192 2133 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ Elisabet F.Veterano 12K 2h02:22.0 54:49.2

193 2135 PANÉS RODRÍGUEZ Ester F.Veterano 12K 2h02:22.2 54:49.4

194 2267 VALCARCEL CASARES David M.Veterano 12K 2h02:32.7 54:59.9

195 2125 NUÑEZ DE ARENAS GALVAN Cristina M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 2h02:35.1 55:02.3

196 2263 OLIVER Amy F.Veterano 12K HELM HILL 2h03:35.2 56:02.4

197 2314 JACKSON-ROE Katie F.Veterano 12K HELM HILL 2h03:35.4 56:02.6
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198 2024 STAHLBERG Lara F.Veterano 12K 2h03:45.5 56:12.7

199 2269 PUIG PADULLÉS Núria F.Veterano 12K 2h04:30.8 56:58.0

200 2221 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Vicente M.Master 60 12K CERDANYA PIRINEUS 2h04:48.8 57:16.0

201 2149 SANS ESQUÉ Maria F.Senior 12K 2h04:54.4 57:21.6

202 2209 LÓPEZ VERGER Clara F.Senior 12K 2h04:56.8 57:24.0

202 2206 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN Laura F.Senior 12K 2h04:56.8 57:24.0

204 2020 LOBO ROMERO Esteban M.Veterano 12K 2h05:12.5 57:39.7

205 2029 ORTEGA DIAZ Juan Eduardo M.Master 50 12K 2h05:28.0 57:55.2

206 2030 ORTEGA QUESADA Laura F.Senior 12K 2h05:28.2 57:55.4

207 2165 LAU Ming Wai M.Veterano 12K 2h05:44.1 58:11.3

208 2180 MONTSERRAT DIAZ Aaron M.Senior 12K 2h05:44.6 58:11.8

208 2179 IBAÑEZ VIZUETE Jorge M.Senior 12K 2h05:44.6 58:11.8

210 2237 LÓPEZ CABALLER Marta F.Senior 12K 2h06:21.7 58:48.9

211 2220 PÉREZ CAMARASA David M.Veterano 12K 2h07:07.4 59:34.6

212 2245 FREIJO NOVO Luis M.Master 50 12K 2h07:07.7 59:34.9

213 2173 ALEMANY SZYMANSKA Bozena F.Veterano 12K 2h08:11.3 1h00:38.5

214 2224 ARREBOLA BERNET Juan Jose M.Senior 12K 2h08:50.7 1h01:17.9

215 2136 MORALEDA ALFÉREZ Elena F.Senior 12K 2h08:50.9 1h01:18.1

216 2196 MORALES BUENO Ruben M.Veterano 12K 2h10:30.8 1h02:58.0

217 2225 VISA ROMERO Nuria F.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD GAVA MAR 2h11:02.7 1h03:29.9

218 2261 MUÑOZ PONS Carles M.Senior 12K 2h11:08.9 1h03:36.1

219 2116 BARBERÀ BARENYS Patrícia F.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD RUN CLUB 2h11:13.2 1h03:40.4

220 2055 BALADON ALVAREZ Joaquin M.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD RUN CLUB 2h11:13.7 1h03:40.9

221 2132 AMARGÓS BUJANDA Albert M.Veterano 12K 2h14:17.6 1h06:44.8

222 2137 MORALEDA MOYA Francisco M.Master 60 12K 2h14:28.7 1h06:55.9

223 2094 MORERA GIL Maria F.Master 50 12K 4000PEUS 2h14:34.2 1h07:01.4

224 2172 ROSANAS LUNA Gemma F.Master 50 12K CLUB EXCURSIONISTA ESPARREGUERA 2h15:12.3 1h07:39.5

225 2134 SABATER PONT Jordi M.Veterano 12K 2h16:32.1 1h08:59.3

226 2264 TORRES RUBIO Marina F.Senior 12K 2h17:14.4 1h09:41.6

227 2265 PIFERRER LÓPEZ Enric M.Senior 12K 2h17:14.7 1h09:41.9

228 2216 CUENCA SORIANO Héctor M.Senior 12K 2h18:39.2 1h11:06.4

229 2154 RIVERA Carmela F.Juvenil 12K 2h18:57.1 1h11:24.3

230 2153 RIVERA Giovanni M.Master 50 12K 2h18:57.6 1h11:24.8

231 2273 CANO RUBIO Miquel M.Master 50 12K 2h19:30.5 1h11:57.7

231 2272 CANO MARCOS Oriol M.Senior 12K 2h19:30.5 1h11:57.7

233 2254 CEBRIÁN MARTÍNEZ Begoña F.Veterano 12K 2h20:39.7 1h13:06.9

234 2256 ANDRÉS ORIOL Meritxell F.Senior 12K 2h20:40.2 1h13:07.4

235 2058 SENGODAN RAJASEKAR Karthickeyan M.Senior 12K 2h22:30.5 1h14:57.7

236 2233 SORROCHE SANCHEZ Estela F.Senior 12K 2h22:32.7 1h14:59.9

237 2277 HARRILLA Sharon F.Master 50 12K 2h25:32.9 1h18:00.1

237 2276 HARRILLA Joseph M.Master 50 12K 2h25:32.9 1h18:00.1

239 2236 ÁLVAREZ PRADA Vanesa F.Veterano 12K 2h27:40.4 1h20:07.6

240 2235 GONZALEZ Oscar M.Veterano 12K 2h27:40.5 1h20:07.7

241 2255 SANZ MARTÍNEZ Ester F.Senior 12K 2h28:17.9 1h20:45.1

242 2308 DOMENECH SOTUS Roger M.Veterano 12K 2h28:20.7 1h20:47.9

243 2170 MIRALLES Carla F.Senior 12K 2h28:59.3 1h21:26.5

244 2199 OLM ROUPPERT Nadia F.Senior 12K 2h28:59.5 1h21:26.7

245 2283 CARBÓ MESTRES Paula F.Senior 12K CLUB CICLISTA SANT FELIU RACING TEAM 2h29:28.4 1h21:55.6

246 2201 BOSCH DE LA TORRE Carla F.Juvenil 12K 2h35:20.0 1h27:47.2

247 2074 CARUANA Michela F.Juvenil 12K 2h38:42.9 1h31:10.1

248 2075 CARUANA Emilia F.Promesa 12K 2h38:44.6 1h31:11.8
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249 2219 BEZZINA Rachel F.Veterano 12K WAREHOUSE 2h38:53.4 1h31:20.6

249 2073 BORG CARUANA Sylvana F.Master 50 12K WAREHOUSE 2h38:53.4 1h31:20.6

251 2198 PIFERRER MORA David M.Master 50 12K 2h41:00.7 1h33:27.9

252 2305 PIFERRER RUIZ Miquel M.Senior 12K 2h41:01.2 1h33:28.4

253 2257 VENTURA VIDAL Alba F.Veterano 12K 2h56:19.3 1h48:46.5

254 2241 HOM MOYA Andrea F.Senior 12K 2h58:22.4 1h50:49.6

255 2243 REDONDO SOSA Ramón M.Veterano 12K CLUB DE MARCHA NÓRDICA COSTA BLANCA ELX 4h06:41.8 2h59:09.0

  F.Master 60 12K  

1 2028 CAPELLAS PI Núria F.Master 60 12K UNIÓ CICLISTA SANT CUGAT DEL VALLÈS 1h43:31.1

2 2232 ARÁN CURRIUS Consol F.Master 60 12K CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE TORELLÓ 1h51:38.3 8:07.2

  M.Master 60 12K  

1 2096 AULADELL VILA Pere M.Master 60 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h17:09.6

2 2090 PALLEJÀ ELIAS Joan M.Master 60 12K CLUB EXCURSIONISTA DE GRACIA 1h40:34.5 23:24.9

3 2178 GONÇALVES Luis M.Master 60 12K 1h44:33.2 27:23.6

4 2144 SANTOS MOLAS Ramon M.Master 60 12K YETIS COLLSEROLA TRAIL TEAM 1h49:25.5 32:15.9

5 2231 ORTEGA CAMACHO Emili M.Master 60 12K CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE TORELLÓ 1h51:38.2 34:28.6

6 2101 LÓPEZ PIZARRO Miguel M.Master 60 12K 2h02:10.9 45:01.3

7 2221 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Vicente M.Master 60 12K CERDANYA PIRINEUS 2h04:48.8 47:39.2

8 2137 MORALEDA MOYA Francisco M.Master 60 12K 2h14:28.7 57:19.1

  F.Master 50 12K  

1 2182 VARGAS MARTÍNEZ Eva F.Master 50 12K 1h44:17.0

2 2128 ROTHE OBREGON Martina F.Master 50 12K CLUB NATACION VALLDOREIX 1h51:36.9 7:19.9

3 2303 JÄGER Steffi F.Master 50 12K 1h53:35.7 9:18.7

4 2291 FONTSECA ALSINA Anna F.Master 50 12K 1h57:17.5 13:00.5

5 2251 ORTUÑO ESCRIU Barbara F.Master 50 12K 2h02:19.2 18:02.2

6 2225 VISA ROMERO Nuria F.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD GAVA MAR 2h11:02.7 26:45.7

7 2116 BARBERÀ BARENYS Patrícia F.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD RUN CLUB 2h11:13.2 26:56.2

8 2094 MORERA GIL Maria F.Master 50 12K 4000PEUS 2h14:34.2 30:17.2

9 2172 ROSANAS LUNA Gemma F.Master 50 12K CLUB EXCURSIONISTA ESPARREGUERA 2h15:12.3 30:55.3

10 2277 HARRILLA Sharon F.Master 50 12K 2h25:32.9 41:15.9

11 2073 BORG CARUANA Sylvana F.Master 50 12K WAREHOUSE 2h38:53.4 54:36.4

  M.Master 50 12K  

1 2085 AYESTARÁN Isma M.Master 50 12K 1h13:41.2

2 2040 RUBIO ALONSO Santiago M.Master 50 12K 1h20:55.3 7:14.1

3 2098 SOLÉ CIRERA Domènec M.Master 50 12K 1h22:24.6 8:43.4

4 2307 THOVAR Cesar M.Master 50 12K 1h23:58.5 10:17.3

5 2003 CHRETIENNE Jerome M.Master 50 12K 1h24:12.5 10:31.3

6 2079 SWEETMAN Edmund M.Master 50 12K 1h24:46.7 11:05.5

7 2226 LÓPEZ TAPIAS Lluís M.Master 50 12K CLUB EXCURSIONISTA ESPARREGUERA 1h26:28.6 12:47.4
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8 2177 GONZALEZ JIMÉNEZ Juan M.Master 50 12K 1h27:55.0 14:13.8

9 2092 MARTI Roger M.Master 50 12K 1h34:23.6 20:42.4

10 2049 BIELSA MILLÁN Albert M.Master 50 12K 1h35:25.6 21:44.4

11 2316 MESEGUE VALERO Salvador M.Master 50 12K 1h36:08.5 22:27.3

12 2022 BARRIL SUÑÉ Joan M.Master 50 12K 4000PEUS 1h38:34.4 24:53.2

13 2015 SUAREZ Enrik M.Master 50 12K 1h38:53.3 25:12.1

14 2083 IPHARRAGUERRE Ignacio M.Master 50 12K 1h41:17.8 27:36.6

15 2317 CAMPRUBI Alfred M.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD GAVA MAR 1h45:06.4 31:25.2

16 2142 MATA TORRES Manel M.Master 50 12K 1h45:31.5 31:50.3

17 2037 GARCIA GUARDIOLA Angel M.Master 50 12K 1h46:15.0 32:33.8

18 2166 CALAVIA GOMEZ Javier M.Master 50 12K CEME 1h47:03.0 33:21.8

19 2298 FURONES RODRÍGUEZ Carlos M.Master 50 12K TRAIL CER RUBI 1h52:00.1 38:18.9

20 2278 ROIG VALLVERDU Jordi M.Master 50 12K 1h52:36.4 38:55.2

21 2034 DE MANUEL VENTAJA Javier M.Master 50 12K 1h55:01.3 41:20.1

22 2029 ORTEGA DIAZ Juan Eduardo M.Master 50 12K 2h05:28.0 51:46.8

23 2245 FREIJO NOVO Luis M.Master 50 12K 2h07:07.7 53:26.5

24 2055 BALADON ALVAREZ Joaquin M.Master 50 12K DAVID LLOYD RUN CLUB 2h11:13.7 57:32.5

25 2153 RIVERA Giovanni M.Master 50 12K 2h18:57.6 1h05:16.4

26 2273 CANO RUBIO Miquel M.Master 50 12K 2h19:30.5 1h05:49.3

27 2276 HARRILLA Joseph M.Master 50 12K 2h25:32.9 1h11:51.7

28 2198 PIFERRER MORA David M.Master 50 12K 2h41:00.7 1h27:19.5

  F.Veterano 12K  

1 2175 JURADO SORIANO Laura F.Veterano 12K 1h31:44.0

2 2001 SANTANYES MURILLO Sandra F.Veterano 12K 1h35:36.2 3:52.2

3 2018 MONGUIÓ MONTELLS Maria F.Veterano 12K 1h39:03.4 7:19.4

4 2067 MASQUEFA PEIRÓ Rosa Maria F.Veterano 12K 1h40:28.2 8:44.2

5 2295 SANS Laia F.Veterano 12K 1h44:43.7 12:59.7

6 2147 DELGADO MESA Ana F.Veterano 12K 1h46:21.6 14:37.6

7 2268 MARIN Eliana F.Veterano 12K 1h46:48.5 15:04.5

8 2280 KURTO Anna F.Veterano 12K TRAIL CMSC 1h50:08.8 18:24.8

9 2279 LIM Han Sing F.Veterano 12K 1h51:18.5 19:34.5

10 2026 GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ Laura F.Veterano 12K 1h51:40.2 19:56.2

11 2033 BALLESTERO NEGRILLO Ana F.Veterano 12K 1h51:43.7 19:59.7

12 2164 GALLAGHER Victoria F.Veterano 12K 1h55:01.5 23:17.5

13 2065 FERRAN ESCANILLA Ariadna F.Veterano 12K POLOCKS 1h57:16.1 25:32.1

14 2148 GARCIA GAMBIN Mireia F.Veterano 12K 1h59:38.8 27:54.8

15 2156 FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO Carolina F.Veterano 12K 2h00:10.4 28:26.4

16 2133 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ Elisabet F.Veterano 12K 2h02:22.0 30:38.0

17 2135 PANÉS RODRÍGUEZ Ester F.Veterano 12K 2h02:22.2 30:38.2

18 2263 OLIVER Amy F.Veterano 12K HELM HILL 2h03:35.2 31:51.2

19 2314 JACKSON-ROE Katie F.Veterano 12K HELM HILL 2h03:35.4 31:51.4

20 2024 STAHLBERG Lara F.Veterano 12K 2h03:45.5 32:01.5

21 2269 PUIG PADULLÉS Núria F.Veterano 12K 2h04:30.8 32:46.8

22 2173 ALEMANY SZYMANSKA Bozena F.Veterano 12K 2h08:11.3 36:27.3

23 2254 CEBRIÁN MARTÍNEZ Begoña F.Veterano 12K 2h20:39.7 48:55.7

24 2236 ÁLVAREZ PRADA Vanesa F.Veterano 12K 2h27:40.4 55:56.4

25 2219 BEZZINA Rachel F.Veterano 12K WAREHOUSE 2h38:53.4 1h07:09.4

26 2257 VENTURA VIDAL Alba F.Veterano 12K 2h56:19.3 1h24:35.3
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  M.Veterano 12K  

1 2006 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA Ivan M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 1h08:41.3

2 2011 REYMUNDI PEREYRA Marcel M.Veterano 12K UECANOIA 1h09:46.5 1:05.2

3 2138 PASTOR IBÁÑEZ Isaac M.Veterano 12K 1h20:20.2 11:38.9

4 2054 SABATE ROSELL Marc M.Veterano 12K MONTSERRATI BIKERS 1h23:08.5 14:27.2

5 2053 SANZ ORTIZ Enrique M.Veterano 12K 1h23:39.2 14:57.9

6 2127 DEL PRADO VALVERDE Carlos M.Veterano 12K MADTEAM 1h29:40.5 20:59.2

7 2021 CÁMARA CORTÉS Francesc M.Veterano 12K 1h30:35.9 21:54.6

8 2286 QUEDADA TOLEDANO Antonio M.Veterano 12K C.A.SAB 1h32:35.0 23:53.7

9 2089 AYUSTE GONZALEZ Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h33:25.8 24:44.5

10 2038 SORIA WILLIAMS Dani M.Veterano 12K 1h34:01.7 25:20.4

11 2152 FUSTÉ ALONSO Iván M.Veterano 12K 1h34:15.2 25:33.9

12 2310 OLLER LÓPEZ Arnau M.Veterano 12K 1h34:35.0 25:53.7

13 2004 GIL TORRES Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h36:24.8 27:43.5

14 2118 MARIN SEGUR Beto M.Veterano 12K 1h37:36.4 28:55.1

15 2151 GARCÍA GUERRERO Alberto M.Veterano 12K 1h38:20.2 29:38.9

16 2319 IBAÑEZ FIDALGO Marc M.Veterano 12K TRAILRUNTOBURN VALLGORGUINA 1h38:23.7 29:42.4

17 2158 NICOLÁS ADILLÓN Alberto M.Veterano 12K 1h38:49.6 30:08.3

18 2114 SANS RODRÍGUEZ Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h39:36.3 30:55.0

19 2124 MARLET JORDANA Victor M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 1h40:22.0 31:40.7

20 2126 VALLÉS PASAMON Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h40:31.9 31:50.6

21 2039 COLLDERRAM TORRENS Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h41:15.2 32:33.9

22 2190 MOLERO FIBLA German M.Veterano 12K 1h41:48.8 33:07.5

23 2145 POSTNOV Anton M.Veterano 12K 1h41:53.7 33:12.4

24 2311 GINES CUBELLS Jonathan M.Veterano 12K OTSO LAND 1h42:54.8 34:13.5

25 2294 JIMÉNEZ GRÀCIA Òscar M.Veterano 12K 1h43:20.5 34:39.2

26 2302 TOMÀS I RIBA Jordi M.Veterano 12K 1h49:22.1 40:40.8

27 2146 HUESO MORA Juanfra M.Veterano 12K 1h53:40.5 44:59.2

28 2275 SANCHEZ ORTEGA Pedro M.Veterano 12K 1h57:48.7 49:07.4

29 2297 NAVARRO MUÑIO Sergio M.Veterano 12K 1h58:02.2 49:20.9

30 2230 GONZÁLEZ ALARCÓN Raul M.Veterano 12K GAZELAS VIEJILÍMPICAS 1h59:40.2 50:58.9

31 2104 MARIN LÓPEZ Xavier M.Veterano 12K 2h02:10.7 53:29.4

32 2267 VALCARCEL CASARES David M.Veterano 12K 2h02:32.7 53:51.4

33 2125 NUÑEZ DE ARENAS GALVAN Cristina M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 2h02:35.1 53:53.8

34 2020 LOBO ROMERO Esteban M.Veterano 12K 2h05:12.5 56:31.2

35 2165 LAU Ming Wai M.Veterano 12K 2h05:44.1 57:02.8

36 2220 PÉREZ CAMARASA David M.Veterano 12K 2h07:07.4 58:26.1

37 2196 MORALES BUENO Ruben M.Veterano 12K 2h10:30.8 1h01:49.5

38 2132 AMARGÓS BUJANDA Albert M.Veterano 12K 2h14:17.6 1h05:36.3

39 2134 SABATER PONT Jordi M.Veterano 12K 2h16:32.1 1h07:50.8

40 2235 GONZALEZ Oscar M.Veterano 12K 2h27:40.5 1h18:59.2

41 2308 DOMENECH SOTUS Roger M.Veterano 12K 2h28:20.7 1h19:39.4

42 2243 REDONDO SOSA Ramón M.Veterano 12K CLUB DE MARCHA NÓRDICA COSTA BLANCA ELX 4h06:41.8 2h58:00.5

  F.Senior 12K  

1 2080 PEREZ Aida F.Senior 12K DENIA CORRE 1h18:14.6

2 2284 DEL RÍO PELAEZ Irene F.Senior 12K 1h18:38.8 24.2

3 2301 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA Anna F.Senior 12K 1h22:17.2 4:02.6
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4 2072 BOTA BÀRBARA Núria F.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h27:27.0 9:12.4

5 2088 CIRERA Núria F.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h28:41.6 10:27.0

6 2077 JUBANY Montse F.Senior 12K 1h29:22.8 11:08.2

7 2262 POUS MARTORELL Alba F.Senior 12K 1h32:16.1 14:01.5

8 2290 BIGATÀ FONTSECA Anna F.Senior 12K 1h32:45.6 14:31.0

9 2140 SEEFRIED Anna-Maria F.Senior 12K 1h32:55.4 14:40.8

10 2115 AMATE FABRE Irene F.Senior 12K 1h34:36.4 16:21.8

11 2102 TORRES MONTOTO Yanet F.Senior 12K 1h34:45.8 16:31.2

12 2057 BLÁNQUEZ BELLO Sonia F.Senior 12K TRAIL BARCELONA 1h34:48.0 16:33.4

13 2203 BOLTÀ COMAJUNCOSA Júlia F.Senior 12K 1h34:56.8 16:42.2

14 2110 ROMAGOSA XUFRÉ Elisabet F.Senior 12K 1h39:22.4 21:07.8

15 2071 SALLENT FERNÁNDEZ Íria F.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h39:33.4 21:18.8

16 2084 IPHARRAGUERRE POMPOSIELLO MILI F.Senior 12K 1h41:17.6 23:03.0

17 2050 PRUNES DE RIBA Montserrat F.Senior 12K 1h41:19.4 23:04.8

18 2167 SALA CASANOVAS Ariadna F.Senior 12K UTOPEAK 1h41:53.2 23:38.6

19 2155 DOMÈNECH VALLÈS Anna F.Senior 12K 1h42:53.7 24:39.1

20 2192 FLORES TRUJILLO Cristina F.Senior 12K 1h43:53.7 25:39.1

21 2169 GUARDIOLA SANDEZ Sandra F.Senior 12K 1h44:17.1 26:02.5

22 2246 NIETO BERNAL Ana F.Senior 12K 1h44:35.7 26:21.1

23 2087 ESQUERRÀ RUVIRA Blanca F.Senior 12K 1h45:37.8 27:23.2

24 2051 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Ariana F.Senior 12K 1h46:39.0 28:24.4

25 2288 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Patricia F.Senior 12K 1h47:11.5 28:56.9

26 2081 LÓPEZ RAYO Ariadna F.Senior 12K 1h50:26.1 32:11.5

27 2205 DRABER Elise F.Senior 12K 1h53:35.4 35:20.8

28 2239 SEGURA VALDIVIESO Maria F.Senior 12K 1h54:13.4 35:58.8

29 2260 MARTIN LOPEZ Alba F.Senior 12K 1h55:22.4 37:07.8

30 2218 DOUILLARD Nao F.Senior 12K 1h55:23.6 37:09.0

31 2176 TÀHT Õnne F.Senior 12K FUN RUNNERS CLUB ESPORTIU 1h57:08.2 38:53.6

32 2312 SVITRAITE Justina F.Senior 12K 1h57:32.6 39:18.0

33 2171 ROSIN Michelle F.Senior 12K 1h58:48.0 40:33.4

34 2313 CHAKSU F.Senior 12K 1h59:07.6 40:53.0

35 2149 SANS ESQUÉ Maria F.Senior 12K 2h04:54.4 46:39.8

36 2209 LÓPEZ VERGER Clara F.Senior 12K 2h04:56.8 46:42.2

36 2206 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN Laura F.Senior 12K 2h04:56.8 46:42.2

38 2030 ORTEGA QUESADA Laura F.Senior 12K 2h05:28.2 47:13.6

39 2237 LÓPEZ CABALLER Marta F.Senior 12K 2h06:21.7 48:07.1

40 2136 MORALEDA ALFÉREZ Elena F.Senior 12K 2h08:50.9 50:36.3

41 2264 TORRES RUBIO Marina F.Senior 12K 2h17:14.4 58:59.8

42 2256 ANDRÉS ORIOL Meritxell F.Senior 12K 2h20:40.2 1h02:25.6

43 2233 SORROCHE SANCHEZ Estela F.Senior 12K 2h22:32.7 1h04:18.1

44 2255 SANZ MARTÍNEZ Ester F.Senior 12K 2h28:17.9 1h10:03.3

45 2170 MIRALLES Carla F.Senior 12K 2h28:59.3 1h10:44.7

46 2199 OLM ROUPPERT Nadia F.Senior 12K 2h28:59.5 1h10:44.9

47 2283 CARBÓ MESTRES Paula F.Senior 12K CLUB CICLISTA SANT FELIU RACING TEAM 2h29:28.4 1h11:13.8

48 2241 HOM MOYA Andrea F.Senior 12K 2h58:22.4 1h40:07.8

  M.Senior 12K  

1 2007 GALINDO MARTINEZ Manuel Alejandro M.Senior 12K 1h08:25.3

2 2229 CIURANA SALES Jordi M.Senior 12K CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 1h09:43.9 1:18.6
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Tiempo Diferencia

3 2211 MEDINA PEREZ Bernat M.Senior 12K CLUB ALPÍ UNIVERSITARI 1h14:40.4 6:15.1

4 2108 NAMER Pavol M.Senior 12K 1h15:28.8 7:03.5

5 2082 OLIVERAS CARRASCO Oriol M.Senior 12K 1h16:15.7 7:50.4

6 2287 CASES LARA Robert M.Senior 12K CASAB 1h18:00.0 9:34.7

7 2285 SUÁREZ PÉREZ Moises M.Senior 12K 1h18:37.6 10:12.3

8 2186 VON KÖLLER Jonathan M.Senior 12K 1h19:12.2 10:46.9

9 2019 MARTÍNEZ PELÁEZ Hugo M.Senior 12K 1h20:33.8 12:08.5

10 2112 MILLS Adri M.Senior 12K 1h20:38.0 12:12.7

11 2214 REDONDO MARIMON Joan M.Senior 12K 1h21:10.0 12:44.7

12 2068 KELLERMANN Hagen M.Senior 12K 1h22:59.6 14:34.3

13 2023 PUIS FARRÉS Ian M.Senior 12K 1h24:43.3 16:18.0

14 2047 JORBA CUSCÓ Marc M.Senior 12K 1h25:56.8 17:31.5

15 2044 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ Daniel Antonio M.Senior 12K 1h26:44.6 18:19.3

16 2012 CUNÍ IGLESIAS Ferran M.Senior 12K 1h26:46.1 18:20.8

17 2181 MARTÍNEZ GIMENO Francisco M.Senior 12K 1h27:23.0 18:57.7

18 2187 HURTADO MARTÍNEZ David M.Senior 12K 1h28:09.7 19:44.4

19 2299 BENITO PLÀ Albert M.Senior 12K 1h28:39.4 20:14.1

20 2113 MICÓ CARNERO Gerard M.Senior 12K 1h28:42.7 20:17.4

21 2289 FINDLAY Michael M.Senior 12K 1h28:45.2 20:19.9

22 2304 CANCER David M.Senior 12K 1h28:58.2 20:32.9

23 2061 FERNANDEZ MANCHEÑO Samuel M.Senior 12K 1h29:02.2 20:36.9

24 2076 SÁNCHEZ HORTAL Carles M.Senior 12K 1h29:35.0 21:09.7

25 2093 ANTUNES LLOPIS Carlos M.Senior 12K MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 1h29:43.1 21:17.8

26 2010 MATEOS MORENO Miquel M.Senior 12K 1h30:11.7 21:46.4

27 2064 CEBRIAN Pau M.Senior 12K 1h30:12.9 21:47.6

28 2300 FRESNEDOSO FRANCO Mark M.Senior 12K 1h30:13.7 21:48.4

29 2213 CAPELLA MORA Antoni M.Senior 12K 1h33:21.1 24:55.8

30 2163 GAONA SANCHEZ Adrian M.Senior 12K 1h33:51.6 25:26.3

31 2035 BATTELLE Daniel M.Senior 12K 1h33:52.6 25:27.3

32 2183 CALCAGNO Mason M.Senior 12K 1h34:10.6 25:45.3

33 2204 PRIETO TOSTADO Lucas M.Senior 12K 1h34:56.6 26:31.3

34 2208 GARCÍA ANTOLÍNEZ Rubén M.Senior 12K 1h36:08.5 27:43.2

35 2043 MURILLO ITARTE Oscar M.Senior 12K 1h37:34.0 29:08.7

36 2207 MELO ROSALES Nast M.Senior 12K 1h38:36.7 30:11.4

37 2059 KRISHNAMURTHY Rakesh M.Senior 12K 1h39:05.9 30:40.6

38 2189 ALMENDROS FERRER Luis M.Senior 12K 1h39:20.5 30:55.2

39 2139 RAYA Juan M.Senior 12K 1h40:35.7 32:10.4

40 2315 ALBET Jordi M.Senior 12K 1h41:20.1 32:54.8

41 2168 GRUSCHKA Robin M.Senior 12K 1h41:29.3 33:04.0

42 2274 MONTERDE ESTRADA Albert M.Senior 12K 1h41:45.0 33:19.7

43 2141 JERÓNIMO PIEDRAHITA Esteban M.Senior 12K 1h41:45.6 33:20.3

44 2097 FOCKEDEY Walter M.Senior 12K 1h41:53.0 33:27.7

45 2095 RÀFOLS Posti M.Senior 12K 1h43:31.5 35:06.2

46 2228 MENSA MONCUNILL Guillem M.Senior 12K 1h44:21.0 35:55.7

47 2247 MAGDALENO ROYO Oriol M.Senior 12K 1h44:35.6 36:10.3

48 2188 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis M.Senior 12K 1h45:32.8 37:07.5

49 2249 JIMENEZ RUEDA Sergi M.Senior 12K 1h45:48.1 37:22.8

50 2293 FERNANDEZ MARTÍN Sergi M.Senior 12K 1h45:48.2 37:22.9

51 2227 ALCARAZ TORRENTS Eric M.Senior 12K PRECARIOS TEAM 1h46:13.0 37:47.7

52 2111 GUILLEN HERNÁNDEZ Pablo M.Senior 12K 1h46:13.2 37:47.9

53 2062 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ Jordi M.Senior 12K 1h46:27.7 38:02.4



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

37ª CURSA DE L'ALBA

Clasificación

ocisport.netocisport.netVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

08/11/2025  /  Collbató El 08/11/2025 a 16:00  /  Página 11/12

Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Tiempo Diferencia

54 2052 BENEDITO MESTRE Albert M.Senior 12K 1h46:39.0 38:13.7

55 2266 NAFRIA SOLER Albert M.Senior 12K 1h46:55.4 38:30.1

56 2031 MARTIN LOPEZ Carlos M.Senior 12K 1h47:20.8 38:55.5

57 2086 CUEVAS Ramiro M.Senior 12K 1h47:20.9 38:55.6

58 2296 IZQUIERDO Carlus M.Senior 12K 1h47:54.1 39:28.8

59 2106 SOLER MARTÍNEZ José Antonio M.Senior 12K 1h49:11.8 40:46.5

60 2318 MULLER Andrea M.Senior 12K 1h52:49.3 44:24.0

61 2217 STODDART Dom M.Senior 12K 1h55:23.9 46:58.6

62 2162 GARRIDO MARTIN Daniel M.Senior 12K 1h57:44.8 49:19.5

63 2250 ISMAIL SAYED Ahmed M.Senior 12K 1h58:01.9 49:36.6

64 2063 LEON BARGALLO Javier M.Senior 12K FITRETURN 1h59:39.1 51:13.8

65 2100 LÓPEZ ROIG Gerard M.Senior 12K 2h02:10.5 53:45.2

66 2180 MONTSERRAT DIAZ Aaron M.Senior 12K 2h05:44.6 57:19.3

66 2179 IBAÑEZ VIZUETE Jorge M.Senior 12K 2h05:44.6 57:19.3

68 2224 ARREBOLA BERNET Juan Jose M.Senior 12K 2h08:50.7 1h00:25.4

69 2261 MUÑOZ PONS Carles M.Senior 12K 2h11:08.9 1h02:43.6

70 2265 PIFERRER LÓPEZ Enric M.Senior 12K 2h17:14.7 1h08:49.4

71 2216 CUENCA SORIANO Héctor M.Senior 12K 2h18:39.2 1h10:13.9

72 2272 CANO MARCOS Oriol M.Senior 12K 2h19:30.5 1h11:05.2

73 2058 SENGODAN RAJASEKAR Karthickeyan M.Senior 12K 2h22:30.5 1h14:05.2

74 2305 PIFERRER RUIZ Miquel M.Senior 12K 2h41:01.2 1h32:35.9

  M.Junior 12K  

1 2184 BESERRA Justin M.Junior 12K 1h19:28.4

2 2185 WHERRY Conor M.Junior 12K 1h33:48.1 14:19.7

  F.Juvenil 12K  

1 2223 GALÁN NAVARRETE Edurne F.Juvenil 12K 1h43:56.0

2 2154 RIVERA Carmela F.Juvenil 12K 2h18:57.1 35:01.1

3 2201 BOSCH DE LA TORRE Carla F.Juvenil 12K 2h35:20.0 51:24.0

4 2074 CARUANA Michela F.Juvenil 12K 2h38:42.9 54:46.9

  M.Juvenil 12K  

1 2009 LAGO GALLARDO Jan M.Juvenil 12K 1h07:32.8

2 2306 PERELLÓ SUBILS Arnau M.Juvenil 12K 1h10:47.6 3:14.8

3 2174 CANO BONILLA Xavi M.Juvenil 12K ABRERA 1h21:11.4 13:38.6

4 2109 ZAKRZEWICZ Mikolaj M.Juvenil 12K KTB KUNY POLAND 1h22:43.4 15:10.6

5 2099 MEMBRIVE CARO Àlex M.Juvenil 12K UECANOIA 1h22:50.0 15:17.2

6 2222 GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ Unai M.Juvenil 12K 1h29:43.5 22:10.7

7 2309 FERNANDEZ CALVO Alejandro M.Juvenil 12K 1h40:30.3 32:57.5

8 2129 VARGAS NIEVES Aleix M.Juvenil 12K 1h47:52.9 40:20.1

  F.Promesa 12K  

1 2075 CARUANA Emilia F.Promesa 12K 2h38:44.6
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  M.Promesa 12K  

1 2202 BOSCH DE LA TORRE Mauro M.Promesa 12K 1h55:36.5

  Collbató F12K  

1 2301 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA Anna F.Senior 12K 1h22:17.2

2 2067 MASQUEFA PEIRÓ Rosa Maria F.Veterano 12K 1h40:28.2 18:11.0

3 2192 FLORES TRUJILLO Cristina F.Senior 12K 1h43:53.7 21:36.5

4 2026 GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ Laura F.Veterano 12K 1h51:40.2 29:23.0

5 2133 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ Elisabet F.Veterano 12K 2h02:22.0 40:04.8

6 2135 PANÉS RODRÍGUEZ Ester F.Veterano 12K 2h02:22.2 40:05.0

7 2024 STAHLBERG Lara F.Veterano 12K 2h03:45.5 41:28.3

8 2269 PUIG PADULLÉS Núria F.Veterano 12K 2h04:30.8 42:13.6

9 2173 ALEMANY SZYMANSKA Bozena F.Veterano 12K 2h08:11.3 45:54.1

10 2094 MORERA GIL Maria F.Master 50 12K 4000PEUS 2h14:34.2 52:17.0

11 2254 CEBRIÁN MARTÍNEZ Begoña F.Veterano 12K 2h20:39.7 58:22.5

12 2256 ANDRÉS ORIOL Meritxell F.Senior 12K 2h20:40.2 58:23.0

13 2233 SORROCHE SANCHEZ Estela F.Senior 12K 2h22:32.7 1h00:15.5

14 2255 SANZ MARTÍNEZ Ester F.Senior 12K 2h28:17.9 1h06:00.7

15 2201 BOSCH DE LA TORRE Carla F.Juvenil 12K 2h35:20.0 1h13:02.8

16 2257 VENTURA VIDAL Alba F.Veterano 12K 2h56:19.3 1h34:02.1

  Collbató M12K  

1 2040 RUBIO ALONSO Santiago M.Master 50 12K 1h20:55.3

2 2174 CANO BONILLA Xavi M.Juvenil 12K ABRERA 1h21:11.4 16.1

3 2054 SABATE ROSELL Marc M.Veterano 12K MONTSERRATI BIKERS 1h23:08.5 2:13.2

4 2047 JORBA CUSCÓ Marc M.Senior 12K 1h25:56.8 5:01.5

5 2127 DEL PRADO VALVERDE Carlos M.Veterano 12K MADTEAM 1h29:40.5 8:45.2

6 2093 ANTUNES LLOPIS Carlos M.Senior 12K MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 1h29:43.1 8:47.8

7 2049 BIELSA MILLÁN Albert M.Master 50 12K 1h35:25.6 14:30.3

8 2022 BARRIL SUÑÉ Joan M.Master 50 12K 4000PEUS 1h38:34.4 17:39.1

9 2124 MARLET JORDANA Victor M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 1h40:22.0 19:26.7

10 2188 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis M.Senior 12K 1h45:32.8 24:37.5

11 2249 JIMENEZ RUEDA Sergi M.Senior 12K 1h45:48.1 24:52.8

12 2278 ROIG VALLVERDU Jordi M.Master 50 12K 1h52:36.4 31:41.1

13 2202 BOSCH DE LA TORRE Mauro M.Promesa 12K 1h55:36.5 34:41.2

14 2125 NUÑEZ DE ARENAS GALVAN Cristina M.Veterano 12K 4000PEUS 2h02:35.1 41:39.8

15 2196 MORALES BUENO Ruben M.Veterano 12K 2h10:30.8 49:35.5

16 2134 SABATER PONT Jordi M.Veterano 12K 2h16:32.1 55:36.8


